WEUROPEY,

IVeIiki nagrada Krusevca 2017

MX
MX2 Free Practice 2
Practice started at 14:14:47

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km

17.6.2017 14:15
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:42.707 +0.565 14:38:45.087 10 2:00.304 +13.096 14:37:06.060
(26) Hakan Halmi 1 2:11.113 +28.971 14:40:56.200 1 1:47.208 14:38:53.268
1 1:50.812 +11.200 14:18:00.980 12 2:41.943 +54.735 14:41:35.211
2 1:50.083 +10.471 14:19:51.063 (1) Toni Tsvetkov
3 1:40.526 +0.914 14:21:31.589 1 1:46.034 +1.496 14:17:50.019 (50) Stefan Neychev
4 2:16.275 +36.663 14:23:47.864 2 1:49.803 +5.265 14:19:39.822 1 1:52.609 +4.993 14:18:16.941
5 1:39.612 14:25:27.476 3 1:45.165 +0.627 14:21:24.987 2 1:49.217 +1.601 14:20:06.158
6 1:59.645 +20.033 14:27:27.121 4 1:45.543 +1.005 14:23:10.530 3 1:48.333 +0.717 14:21:54.491
7 1:40.010 +0.398 14:29:07.131 5 2:12.434 +27.896 14:25:22.964 4 3:58.577 +2:10.961 14:25:53.068
8 3:45.711 +2:06.099 14:32:52.842 6 1:44.538 14:27:07.502 5 1:49.154 +1.538 14:27:42.222
9 1:39.871 +0.259 14:34:32.713 7 1:45.170 +0.632 14:28:52.672 6 1:48.787 +1.171 14:29:31.009
10 2:02.595 +22.983 14:36:35.308 8 3:42.995 +1:58.457 14:32:35.667 7 3:27.780 +1:40.164 14:32:58.789
1 2:03.890 +24.278 14:38:39.198 9 1:52.869 +8.331 14:34:28.536 8 1:47.616 14:34:46.405
12 1:39.754 +0.142 14:40:18.952 10 1:44.636 +0.098 14:36:13.172 9 2:37.392 +49.776 14:37:23.797
11 1:44.903 +0.365 14:37:58.075 10 1:48.035 +0.419 14:39:11.832
(100) loanis Touradzidis 12 2:03.031 +18.493 14:40:01.106 1 1:47.696 +0.080 14:40:59.528
1 1:57.882 +16.404 14:18:16.146
2 2:20.830 +39.352 14:20:36.976 (377) Lyubomir Vasev (151) Hristian Stankoviee
3 1:43.592 +2.114 14:22:20.568 1 1:54.589 +9.482 14:18:17.581 1 1:54.654 +6.112 14:18:30.547
4 1:46.056 +4.578 14:24:06.624 2 2:01.192 +16.085 14:20:18.773 2 1:51.320 +2.778 14:20:21.867
5 1:43.088 +1.610 14:25:49.712 3 1:45.107 14:22:03.880 3 1:52.977 +4.435 14:22:14.844
6 1:42.526 +1.048 14:27:32.238 4 2:23.640 +38.533 14:24:27.520 4 1:49.006 +0.464 14:24:03.850
7 1:42.424 +0.946 14:29:14.662 5 3:17.147 +1:32.040 14:27:44.667 5 7:23.510 +5:34.968 14:31:27.360
8 2:47.710 +1:06.232 14:32:02.372 6 1:52.294 +7.187 14:29:36.961 6 1:48.542 14:33:15.902
9 1:41.478 14:33:43.850 7 2:04.272 +19.165 14:31:41.233 7 1:59.565 +11.023 14:35:15.467
10 1:41.666 +0.188 14:35:25.516 8 2:28.868 +43.761 14:34:10.101 8 1:51.870 +3.328 14:37:07.337
1 1:53.186 +11.708 14:37:18.702 9 1:45.185 +0.078 14:35:55.286
12 1:42.175 +0.697 14:39:00.877 10 2:13.753 +28.646 14:38:09.039 (20) Milo$ Raduloviee
13 1:42.390 +0.912 14:40:43.267 1 1:45.329 +0.222 14:39:54.368 1 1:55.657 +4.426 14:18:28.157
2 1:52.470 +1.239 14:20:20.627
(36) Alex Dimitrov (383) Rumen Mirchev 3 1:51.231 14:22:11.858
1 1:44.799 +2.893 14:17:51.072 1 1:59.490 +14.200 14:18:13.136 4 1:54.469 +3.238 14:24:06.327
2 1:43.980 +2.074 14:19:35.052 2 1:46.889 +1.599 14:20:00.025 5 6:06.563 +4:15.332 14:30:12.890
3 2:09.520 +27.614 14:21:44.572 3 2:07.284 +21.994 14:22:07.309 6 1:52.580 +1.349 14:32:05.470
4 1:51.137 +9.231 14:23:35.709 4 1:46.937 +1.647 14:23:54.246 7 2:08.173 +16.942 14:34:13.643
5 1:41.906 14:25:17.615 5 2:06.449 +21.159 14:26:00.695
6 1:42.975 +1.069 14:27:00.590 6 1:45.290 14:27:45.985 (92) Petru losif
7 2:02.923 +21.017 14:29:03.513 7 2:40.736 +55.446 14:30:26.721 1 1:55.309 +3.851 14:18:25.173
8 1:42.346 +0.440 14:30:45.859 8 1:46.265 +0.975 14:32:12.986 2 2:12.800 +21.342 14:20:37.973
9 3:12.620 +1:30.714 14:33:58.479 9 5:31.495 +3:46.205 14:37:44.481 3 1:54.366 +2.908 14:22:32.339
10 2:03.684 +21.778 14:36:02.163 10 1:46.037 +0.747 14:39:30.518 4 1:52.151 +0.693 14:24:24.490
11 2:02.444 +17.154 14:41:32.962 5 2:53.471 +1:02.013 14:27:17.961
(131) Momchil lvanov 6 1:51.458 14:29:09.419
1 1:45.933 +3.922 14:17:57.579 (51) Kristian Petkov 7 2:32.926 +41.468 14:31:42.345
2 1:46.019 +4.008 14:19:43.598 1 1:51.559 +5.924 14:18:05.871 8 1:52.487 +1.029 14:33:34.832
3 2:03.545 +21.534 14:21:47.143 2 1:47.307 +1.672 14:19:53.178 9 5:17.512 +3:26.054 14:38:52.344
4 1:43.493 +1.482 14:23:30.636 3 1:46.315 +0.680 14:21:39.493 10 2:05.808 +14.350 14:40:58.152
5 1:44.938 +2.927 14:25:15.574 4 1:45.635 14:23:25.128
6 3:31.472 +1:49.461 14:28:47.046 5 1:45.754 +0.119 14:25:10.882 (194) Arthur Tataru
7 1:43.094 +1.083 14:30:30.140 6 4:31.194 +2:45.559 14:29:42.076 1 1:53.185 +1.702 14:18:21.345
8 2:24.014 +42.003 14:32:54.154 7 1:53.618 +7.983 14:31:35.694 2 1:52.415 +0.932 14:20:13.760
9 1:42.011 14:34:36.165 8 1:47.273 +1.638 14:33:22.967 3 2:25.380 +33.897 14:22:39.140
10 2:00.691 +18.680 14:36:36.856 9 1:48.462 +2.827 14:35:11.429 4 1:51.936 +0.453 14:24:31.076
1 1:44.619 +2.608 14:38:21.475 10 2:52.503 +1:06.868 14:38:03.932 5 4:25.059 +2:33.576 14:28:56.135
12 2:18.995 +36.984 14:40:40.470 11 1:47.364 +1.729 14:39:51.296 6 1:51.750 +0.267 14:30:47.885
7 1:51.483 14:32:39.368
(11) Stanislav Tsekleov (89) Sotiris Papas 8 2:16.037 +24.554 14:34:55.405
1 1:53.160 +11.018 14:18:09.233 1 1:50.182 +2.974 14:18:09.743 9 1:54.964 +3.481 14:36:50.369
2 1:46.660 +4.518 14:19:55.893 2 1:47.238 +0.030 14:19:56.981 10 2:14.231 +22.748 14:39:04.600
3 3:05.784 +1:23.642 14:23:01.677 3 1:59.687 +12.479 14:21:56.668
4 1:43.005 +0.863 14:24:44.682 4 2:11.823 +24.615 14:24:08.491 (71) Nenad Petroviee
5 1:53.221 +11.079 14:26:37.903 5 1:52.618 +5.410 14:26:01.109 1 1:52.796 +0.869 14:18:32.094
6 1:42.142 14:28:20.045 6 1:48.302 +1.094 14:27:49.411 2 1:57.450 +5.523 14:20:29.544
7 5:13.673 +3:31.531 14:33:33.718 7 3:35.003 +1:47.795 14:31:24.414 3 2:33.855 +41.928 14:23:03.399
8 1:43.217 +1.075 14:35:16.935 8 1:53.464 +6.256 14:33:17.878 4 1:51.927 14:24:55.326
9 1:45.445 +3.303 14:37:02.380 9 1:47.878 +0.670 14:35:05.756 5 1:51.998 +0.071 14:26:47.324
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WEUROPEY,

Veliki nagrada KruSevca 2017
MX Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,577 Km ..;._.
MX2 Free Practice 2 17.6.2017 14:15. . . .

Practice started at 14:14:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:02.811 +10.884 14:28:50.135 2 2:10.374 +1.933 14:21:08.211
7 5:10.713 +3:18.786 14:34:00.848 3 2:11.084 +2.643 14:23:19.295
8 1:52.134 +0.207 14:35:52.982 4 2:13.077 +4.636 14:25:32.372
5 4:26.044 +2:17.603 14:29:58.416
(91) Nemanja Vemize 6 2:10.379 +1.938 14:32:08.795
1 1:54.296 +1.811 14:18:28.936 7 2:08.441 14:34:17.236
2 1:52.485 14:20:21.421 8 5:12.742 +3:04.301 14:39:29.978
3 1:54.374 +1.889 14:22:15.795 9 2:09.135 +0.694 14:41:39.113
4 1:53.792 +1.307 14:24:09.587
5 1:54.029 +1.544 14:26:03.616
6 1:52.626 +0.141 14:27:56.242
7 1:53.344 +0.859 14:29:49.586
8 1:59.417 +6.932 14:31:49.003
9 1:53.792 +1.307 14:33:42.795
10 1:54.071 +1.586 14:35:36.866
1 2:37.342 +44.857 14:38:14.208
12 1:54.763 +2.278 14:40:08.971
(17) David Vedelek
1 2:01.921 +8.466 14:18:33.439
2 1:53.455 14:20:26.894
3 1:55.698 +2.243 14:22:22.592
4 1:54.477 +1.022 14:24:17.069
5 1:53.994 +0.539 14:26:11.063
6 1:54.482 +1.027 14:28:05.545
7 1:54.389 +0.934 14:29:59.934
8 1:55.461 +2.006 14:31:55.395
9 1:55.311 +1.856 14:33:50.706
10 2:00.006 +6.551 14:35:50.712
(10) Janko Rajliee
1 2:01.495 +6.472 14:18:42.240
2 1:57.437 +2.414 14:20:39.677
3 1:56.934 +1.911 14:22:36.611
4 1:58.388 +3.365 14:24:34.999
5 2:06.917 +11.894 14:26:41.916
6 2:46.674 +51.651 14:29:28.590
7 2:10.340 +15.317 14:31:38.930
8 2:07.641 +12.618 14:33:46.571
9 2:10.893 +15.870 14:35:57.464
10 2:13.621 +18.598 14:38:11.085
1 1:55.023 14:40:06.108
(184) Filip Vel3mit
1 1:57.956 +2.433 14:18:39.568
2 1:55.523 14:20:35.091
3 2:05.603 +10.080 14:22:40.694
4 5:30.485 +3:34.962 14:28:11.179
5 2:04.743 +9.220 14:30:15.922
6 2:00.053 +4.530 14:32:15.975
(17) Dimitar Dimitrov
1 2:16.091 +15.711 14:18:45.905
2 2:02.266 +1.886 14:20:48.171
3 2:01.058 +0.678 14:22:49.229
4 2:14.155 +13.775 14:25:03.384
5 2:02.678 +2.298 14:27:06.062
6 2:41.126 +40.746 14:29:47.188
7 2:00.380 14:31:47.568
8 2:28.249 +27.869 14:34:15.817
9 2:01.442 +1.062 14:36:17.259
10 2:24.438 +24.058 14:38:41.697
1 2:01.146 +0.766 14:40:42.843
(74) Gloria Diaksova
1 2:11.626 +3.185 14:18:57.837
Timing & Scoring: MSS HRONO TEAM Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: U.Uscumlic
Jury President: H.Jokolic www.mylaps.com
Clerk of the Course: Z.Pavlovic Licensed to: moto savez srbije

Printed: 17.6.2017 14:42:35 Page 2/2



